
Zestawienie poniesionych kosztów 

 w ramach umowy dotacji nr…………………. z dnia………………….. 

 

L.P. Nazwa wykonawcy/ 
dostawcy 

Nr 
faktury/rachunku 

Data 
dokumentu 

Kwota 
dokumentu 

Data zapłaty 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

 

 

 

 

……………………………………………….     …………………………………………… 

Miejscowość, data        Podpis Beneficjenta 


